INDUSTRIAL
Powerlok™
Connector
SYSTEM CONNECTION SKETCH
BUSBAR, RADLOK
POWERLOK™
CONNECTOR
BATTERY PACK

i-----""7'======-;==,;;i"T"c__Jj L-,
tl.1.1.0
Product Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Color) Current & HVIL Terlmination Type Termination Size
~
i 2X
2Y
Orange
Black
120 120A W/O HVIL
121 ''T '' 1201\With HVIL
··· · :·~o_=::~20Aw10 Hv'ii.'
10 BusbarLug
D+Stud Size
M+Stud Slze
PowerLok"' 08 [ 2POS Receptacle
20 Thread Pin M+ Thread Size
!
301 : 120A With HVIL 30 Tubular Lug D+Cable S ize
W/O HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Prn+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Term, Tertni
-nation Oescripoon Pan Number -nation Descnpuon Part Number -~~~ Descriptio~ Pan Number -~:m;~ Descnpt,on Pa!! Number
120A ; _X
y
06
,_PL082X-120-1006 ,AC-HAOOOTT1 Me
;PL082Y-120-10D6 .AC-HA000772
,PL082X-120-10M6 _..,AC-HAOOOTT3 · 1_ • ··- L _ · _ · __ ;_ .• • E- _. __
.PL082Y-120-10M6 lAC-HA000774 1 j . '
,, .X.,.
y
; PL082X-300-1000 'AC-HA001210
D6 PL082\l-300-1000 ;.AC:HAOOi21-i Me
300A ~ .. ,'t.
' y
DB ,P..L.~~-:3.Q0.-.10~ ;_t/.C:HAQo.')8_11_ M8 ;i:L~~:~:1P~B ill~:l;I.IIOOQS13 M8 lP~~A30,Q-,2Q~B iAC:,J:l.i\~.7 50 : f:'.~ql3X:J.CX>.:~D_SQ;A.<?,:!:i11Cl01~
. PL082Y-300-1008 'AC-HA00081 2 'PL082Y-300-1 OM8 j AC-H A000814 I PL082Y-300-20M8 j AC-HAOOOO• S : PL082Y .J00.30D50 I AC-H AOO 1569
,_x_ PL082J<..300-10D10 ' AC-HA000807 O Pl.082X.3Q0.10M1 O• AC-HA000809
1
l_PL082X-300-20t,•110i AC-H/\002529 , PL082X-300-30D7Q_[ AC-HA001570
y o,o .PL082Y-300-10D10 :AC-HA000808 M
1
:PL082Y-300-10M10 ' AC-HA000810 MO IPL082Y-300-20M10JAC-HA002530 lO 'PL082Y-300-30D70!AC-HA001571
With HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Pin+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Term,
-n;,tion Desr.nptlon P;,rt Number I:~h Desafpt1on Part Number -~:\~~ Descnption Patt Number -~:~~ Oesr.npt1on Par1 Number
120/\ c.X:
. y 06 j.PL082X-121-1006 i AC-HA000767 MS ;PL082X-121-10M6 _;AC-HA000762 : _ j_ _
, PL082Y-121-10D6 •AC-H/\000768 PL082Y-121-1 OM6 'AC-H/\000770 +
L_X, .PLCJ82X..3Q1-10D6 AC-H/\001206
1
Pl.082X..3Q1-lOM6_0C-HA001208
. y D6 PL082Y..3Q1-10D6 • AC-HA001207 Me Pl.082Y-301-10MS '.AC-HA001209
300A ~-- ... xv""" D8 "Pl.082X-301-10D8 'AC-HA000803 MS iPL082X..3Q1-10M8 ,,AC-H/\000805
. PL062Y-301-1008 I AC-H/\000804 PL082Y-301-1 OM8 · AC-HA000806
~ .. ./L DiO .,Pl.082)C.3()1-10D10 ',AC-HA000799 M,o iPL082X-301-10M10,AC-HA000801
y PL082Y-~1 -10D10 ,AC-HA000800 Pl.082'f-301-10M10 :AC-H/\000802
1 PL082X-301-20M6 iAC-HA002523
M6 l PL082Y:30, • 20M6 1 AC.HA00?.524 35
MB LPL082X-301-20M8JAC-HA001507
50
IPL082Y-301-20M8 iAC-H/\00150B
1Pl.082X..3Q1..3QD35, AC-HAOQ1560
. PL082Y..3Q1-30035 AC-HA001W1
. PL082X..3Q1-30D50 : AC-H/\001562
MlO :PL082X-301-39,~-~.2t~r::-HA002525
I PL082Y..3Q1-ZOM10] AC-HA002526
• PL082Y-301-30D50 AC-HA001563
Pl.082X-301-30070 'AC-HA001564

1'
M1 0
Producl Type Connector Type Key
(Touch Proof Cover Co lor)
Current & HVIL Terlminatlon Type Termlnation Size
D+Stud Size
3X Orange 300 300A W/0 HVIL 10 Busbar Lug
M+Stud Size
Power Lok'" 08 3POS Receptacle •··• •-'!· .. ., ...... ,_,_,. ... ,_, ........ ··•--·--· .... + .. ... , ..... •···· ... .. ... ,_ ....... _, ..
20 .,
M: _T~!.e'.!-,d Sl~e
3Y Black 301
I
300A With HVIL
, , ,:~reat!;'Jn ....
!
.. .,
30 Tubular Lug D+Cable Size
W/O HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Srze) Thread Pm+(M+Thread Stze) Tubular Lug+(D+~ble Size)
Series Key Termi
-nation
Descnphon Part Number Termi
-riatlon
Oescnphon Part Number -~Ira:, Description Part Number J;~~~ Descnp11on Part Number
. X - 06
_PL083X-300-10D6 • AC-HA001152
M6
PL.083X-300-10M6 ,_AC-HA001154
M6
i PL083X-300-20~AC-HA002451 35
J>L083X-300-30D35 AC-HA001578
,-y
PL083Y-300-10D6 AC-HA001153 PL0831'-300-10M6 ; AC-HA001155 iPL083Y-300-20M6 iAC-HA002452 PL083Y-300-30D35 AC-HA001579
300A ;._X_ D8
PL083X-300-10D8 . AC-H/\0011 ~
M8
PL083X-300-10M8 AC-HA001150
M8
(.PL083X-300-20MB l AC-HA001513
50
. PL083X-300-30D50 '. AC-H A001580
, y .. PL083Y~D8 AC-HA001149 PL083Y-300-1 OM8 1AC-HA001151 IPL083Y-300-20M8 lAC-HA001514 . PL083Y-300-30D50 AC-HA001581
i X
D 10 ;P~JOQIQ;!-..9.:ti:I\QQ.P4~ M10
PL083X-300-10M10: AC-HA001146
M10
[PL083X-300-20M10]AC-HA002533
70
: PL083X-300-30D70. AC-HA001581
,. .... y -·PL083Y:m::ioMi'o1Ac:HAOOii.ii
r·· ·• -•---·-.... ··-·••·•• ---• .. ··r· .... _ ......... -... , .... _ r··· .... _ ........... ,,.,-,-•-• •-.• , ....... ., . . .• . , .. _ .....
;PL083Y-300-10D10 AC-HA001145 1 PL083Y-300-20M10 :AC-HA002534 ,PL083Y-300-30D70 AC-H/\001583
With HVIL
Busbar Lug+(D+Stud Size) Busbar Lug+(M+Stud Size) Thread Prn+(M+Thread Size) Tubular Lug+(O+Cable Size)
Series Key Termi
-11ation
Descnpt,on Part Number -~Wi Description Part Number -~Wt Descrlplion Part Number J;:~~ Descnpt,on Part Number
.... X.. D6 ,,PL083X-301-1000_ .AC'.HA0011.40. Me
; Y PL083Y-301-10D6 AC-HA001141
1 PL083X--301-1 OM6 .. AC-HA001142
Pl.0831'-301-10M6 1AC-HA001143
SOOA ~--L D8 PL083X-301-10D8 j\C-HAQ01136 MS
Y :PL083Y-301-10D8 AC-HA001137
PL083X-301-10M8 ; AC-HA001138
iPL0831'-301-10MB i AC-HA001139
;__x D i O ,.~L083)(-301-10D10,AC-HAQQ-1.l._3?
. I' PL083Y-301-10D10 AC-HA001133
MIO PL083X-301-10M10; AC-HA001134
PL083Y-301-10M10. AC-HA001135
M6 lPL083X-300-20M8, i AC-hA002449 35
I PL083Y-300-20M6 i AC-HA002450
Me (PL083X-300-20M8, ;AC,HA001§11. 50